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Shark Quebec Championships
Aug 31 - Sep 1, 2019.

Hudson Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 10:04 on September 2, 2019

Overall / Classement Général

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank
Rang

Boat
Bateau

Sail#
#Voile

Club Skipper
Barreur

H-
Cap

LDR R2
L2

R3
L2

R4
L2

R5
L2

Total NetT

      8/31
1335

9/1
1045

9/1
1130

9/1
1330

9/1
1430

  

      340°
10-
15kts

135°
7kts

130°
7kts

130°
7kts

130°
7kts

  

1 No Name 1465 PCYC Tof Nicholl-
Griffith

0.939 2.0 1.0 (4.0) 1.0 1.0 9.0 5.0

2 Executive
Time

388 PCYC Finn Taylor 0.939 (4.0) 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 12.0 8.0

3 Fast Rooster 430 PCYC Cyrille
Vittecoq

0.939 1.0 2.0 2.0 (9.0) 9.0 23.0 14.0

4 Blue Moon 307 PCYC Jin Frati 0.939 (15.0
OCS)

5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 31.0 16.0

5 Ketchup 422 PCYC George
Stedman

0.939 3.0 (6.0) 6.0 3.0 5.0 23.0 17.0

6 "Undecided " 28  Neil Strudwick 0.939 (9.0) 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 26.0 17.0

7 Snark 423 RStLYC Jacques
Boucher

0.939 6.0 7.0 (9.0) 6.0 8.0 36.0 27.0

8 Graublan 1015  Daniel
St.Onge

0.939 7.0 (10.0) 8.0 10.0 6.0 41.0 31.0

9 Cariboum 1069 CVDM Alexandre
Cornu

0.939 (15.0
DNC)

8.0 7.0 7.0 11.0 48.0 33.0

10 Taipan 1463 CVDM Michel
Phaneuf

0.939 5.0 11.0 11.0 (12.0) 10.0 49.0 37.0

11 Ambitious 901 BYC Ralph Stocek 0.939 10.0 9.0 (12.0) 11.0 7.0 49.0 37.0

12 Lovebites 1056 BYC David Bowen 0.939 11.0 (12.0) 10.0 8.0 12.0 53.0 41.0

13 Vilebrequin 1118 CVL Matthieu Pilon 0.939 8.0 (15.0
DNC)

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

68.0 53.0

14 Blue Too 256  Anthony
Snyder

0.933 12.0 (15.0
DNC)

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

72.0 57.0
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